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                                                    Girls’ Soccer 
                                                                 2025-2026  
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE JV V 

  Pre-Season Schedule     

25-NOV TUESDAY Seaside High School  NSHS X 4:00 

1-DEC MONDAY Watsonville Watsonville 5:00 6:45 

4-DEC THURSDAY Harbor High School Harbor 4:00 6:00 

6-DEC SATURDAY Soledad High  Soledad 10:00 12:00  

8-DEC MONDAY Santa Catalina High School NSHS 4:00 5:45 

10-DEC WEDNESDAY Rancho San Juan High School RSJHS 4:00 5:45 

12-DEC FRIDAY Live Oak High School LOHS 5:00 7:00 

16-Dec TUESDAY Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz 4:00 6:00 

17-Jan Saturday Menlo High School NSHS 11:00 1:00 

  League Schedule     

5-Jan Monday Greenfield NSHS 4:00 5:45 

7-Jan Wednesday King City King City 4:00 5:45 

9-Jan Friday Saint Francis NSHS 4:00 5:45 

13-Jan Tuesday Gonzalez Gonzalez 4:00 5:45 

15-Jan Thursday Palma Palma 4:00 5:45 

27-Jan Tuesday Greenfield Greenfield 4:00 5:45 

29-Jan Thursday King City NSHS 4:00 5:45 

2-Feb Monday Saint Francis Saint Francis 4:00 5:45 

4-Feb Wednesday Gonzalez NSHS 4:00 5:45 

10-Feb Tuesday Palma NSHS 4:00 5:45 

 
*HOME GAMES ARE IN RED BOLD 
 


